SM - MA - F 203 S / P
SM-MA-F203S/S
SM-MA-F203S/P
SM-MA-F203S/B
SM-MA-F203S/Z
SM-MA-F203P/S
SM-MA-F203P/P
SM-MA-F203P/B

Marzocchi 20 mm axle
Boxxer-type
Marzocchi 20 mm axle
Boxxer-type
ROTOR
Mount type Model
ROTOR
Caliper B
Caliper A
A-Standard
A-Standard
Post-Mount
Direct attachment
Direct attachment
< For rear >
203 SM-MA-R203P/S
160 SM-MA-R160P/S
203 SM-MA-R203P/S
160 SM-MA-R160P/S
203
160 SM-MA-R160P/S
BR-M800
BR-M775
BR-M601
BR-M585
BR-M535
BR-M485
SM-MA-R203P/S
180 SM-MA-R180P/S
180 SM-MA-R180P/S
180 SM-MA-R180P/S
SM-MA-R180P/S
BR-M545

SM-MA-F203P/S SM-MA-F203P/Z SM-MA-F203P/B SM-MA-F203P/P
SM-MA-F160P/S SM-MA-F160P/Z
BR-M800
BR-M775
BR-M601
BR-M585
BR-M535
SM-MA-F180P/S SM-MA-F180P/P
SM-MA-F180P/S SM-MA-F180P/P
203
180
160
203
180
160
203 SM-MA-F203P/S SM-MA-F203P/Z SM-MA-F203P/B SM-MA-F203P/P
160 SM-MA-F160P/S SM-MA-F160P/Z
BR-M485 180 SM-MA-F180P/S SM-MA-F180P/P
TECHNICAL NOTES
Shimano hydraulic disc brake mount adapter application table
< For front >